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PROMOTIONNEL Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

13830007 Tennis de Table CARQUEIRANNAIS 16 4 20 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 2 1 5 3

13830013 A S SAINT RAPHAEL 39 13 52 4 2 8 3 10 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 13 6

13830014 T.T.LUCOIS 22 2 24 0 0 2 0 2 1 13 1 3 0 0 0 2 0

13830015 CLUB TT COGOLIN 13 3 16 4 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

13830016 LA RAQUETTE CAVALAIROISE T.T 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0

13830022 ETOILE PONGISTE PAYS DE FAYENC 21 2 23 4 0 6 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 4 2 3 0

13830025 LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 27 7 34 2 1 2 0 7 1 4 1 1 0 2 1 9 3

13830029 A M S L FREJUS 17 2 19 1 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 2

13830031 ATT DRACENIE 42 12 54 8 2 5 0 4 1 7 0 3 1 2 1 13 7

13830035 F.R.ST JULIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13830044 US LA CRAU TENNIS DE TABLE 9 2 11 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 1

13830051 T.T. SIX FOURS 29 5 34 0 0 3 0 6 0 5 0 1 1 2 0 12 4

13830059 VALLEE DU GAPEAU TT 26 8 34 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 0 3 1 3 1 11 5

13830060 U.S.TROPEZIENNE 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

13830062 TT PIERREFEU DU VAR 9 1 10 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

13830064 CTT FORCALQUEIRET 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

13830066 T.T. BRIGNOLAIS 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 4 0

13830067 A.S. MAXIME T.T. 18 1 19 2 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 1

13830068 C.T.T. SAINT MAXIMIN 12 0 12 1 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

13830071 T.T. HYEROIS 17 2 19 0 0 1 0 5 0 7 1 0 0 1 0 3 1

13830083 TOULON LA SEYNE Tennis de Table 31 9 40 1 1 1 0 2 1 8 0 1 0 2 1 16 6

13830086 PING PONG OLLIOULAIS 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

13830087 MJC LE BEAUSSET TT 5 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

13830088 CLUB VALETTOIS TT 8 2 10 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

13830089 CLUB TENNIS DE TABLE AUPSOIS 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 2

13830090 TENNIS DE TABLE LAVANDOU BORM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13830091 TT TRANSIAN 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

13830092 SANARY TT ASSOCIATION 11 4 15 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 2

13830093 BARJOLS TENNIS DE TABLE 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2
Total : 420 87 507 32 8 47 5 79 8 73 5 17 3 34 10 138 48

TRADITIONNEL Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D
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TRADITIONNEL Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

13830007 Tennis de Table CARQUEIRANNAIS 12 1 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 5 0 4 0

13830013 A S SAINT RAPHAEL 41 2 43 1 0 6 0 2 0 3 1 3 0 8 0 18 1

13830014 T.T.LUCOIS 22 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 1 13 0

13830015 CLUB TT COGOLIN 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 13 0

13830016 LA RAQUETTE CAVALAIROISE T.T 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 1 0 5 0 4 0

13830022 ETOILE PONGISTE PAYS DE FAYENC 25 0 25 0 0 3 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 9 0

13830025 LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 41 5 46 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 6 0 13 1 15 1

13830029 A M S L FREJUS 50 3 53 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 5 0 18 0 20 2

13830031 ATT DRACENIE 29 8 37 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 4 2 10 2 9 1

13830035 F.R.ST JULIEN 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0

13830044 US LA CRAU TENNIS DE TABLE 36 3 39 0 0 2 0 3 0 7 0 2 0 7 0 15 3

13830051 T.T. SIX FOURS 26 2 28 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 15 2

13830059 VALLEE DU GAPEAU TT 25 2 27 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 2 0 4 2 14 0

13830060 U.S.TROPEZIENNE 11 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 7 1

13830062 TT PIERREFEU DU VAR 24 2 26 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 15 1

13830064 CTT FORCALQUEIRET 18 4 22 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 1 2 12 1

13830066 T.T. BRIGNOLAIS 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 9 0

13830067 A.S. MAXIME T.T. 23 0 23 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 12 0 7 0

13830068 C.T.T. SAINT MAXIMIN 27 0 27 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 17 0

13830071 T.T. HYEROIS 37 0 37 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 7 0 3 0 16 0

13830083 TOULON LA SEYNE Tennis de Table 52 3 55 0 0 1 0 3 0 6 0 3 0 9 1 30 2

13830086 PING PONG OLLIOULAIS 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

13830087 MJC LE BEAUSSET TT 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0

13830088 CLUB VALETTOIS TT 19 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 15 1

13830089 CLUB TENNIS DE TABLE AUPSOIS 11 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 5 2

13830090 TENNIS DE TABLE LAVANDOU BORM 21 0 21 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 13 0

13830091 TT TRANSIAN 13 1 14 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 8 1

13830092 SANARY TT ASSOCIATION 15 2 17 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 1

13830093 BARJOLS TENNIS DE TABLE 9 2 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 0
Total : 660 45 705 6 0 20 1 41 4 63 7 56 2 144 11 330 20

TOUS TYPES Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D
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TOUS TYPES Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

13830007 Tennis de Table CARQUEIRANNAIS 28 5 33 0 0 0 0 4 0 8 1 0 0 7 1 9 3

13830013 A S SAINT RAPHAEL 80 15 95 5 2 14 3 12 2 4 1 3 0 11 0 31 7

13830014 T.T.LUCOIS 44 3 47 0 0 2 0 2 1 16 1 3 0 6 1 15 0

13830015 CLUB TT COGOLIN 33 3 36 4 0 2 2 5 1 2 0 3 0 2 0 15 0

13830016 LA RAQUETTE CAVALAIROISE T.T 25 1 26 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 1 1 0 5 0 9 0

13830022 ETOILE PONGISTE PAYS DE FAYENC 46 2 48 4 0 9 0 5 0 6 0 0 0 10 2 12 0

13830025 LA GARDE TENNIS DE TABLE 68 12 80 4 1 3 0 9 2 6 3 7 0 15 2 24 4

13830029 A M S L FREJUS 67 5 72 2 0 2 0 6 0 5 1 5 0 18 0 29 4

13830031 ATT DRACENIE 71 20 91 8 2 6 1 5 2 11 1 7 3 12 3 22 8

13830035 F.R.ST JULIEN 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0

13830044 US LA CRAU TENNIS DE TABLE 45 5 50 0 0 4 0 5 0 7 1 2 0 9 0 18 4

13830051 T.T. SIX FOURS 55 7 62 0 0 4 0 7 0 5 0 5 1 7 0 27 6

13830059 VALLEE DU GAPEAU TT 51 10 61 0 0 1 0 8 1 5 0 5 1 7 3 25 5

13830060 U.S.TROPEZIENNE 17 1 18 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 12 1

13830062 TT PIERREFEU DU VAR 33 3 36 1 0 1 0 9 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 16 2

13830064 CTT FORCALQUEIRET 22 4 26 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 4 0 2 2 12 1

13830066 T.T. BRIGNOLAIS 29 0 29 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 1 0 6 0 13 0

13830067 A.S. MAXIME T.T. 41 1 42 3 0 8 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 14 0 10 1

13830068 C.T.T. SAINT MAXIMIN 39 0 39 1 0 3 0 7 0 6 0 2 0 2 0 18 0

13830071 T.T. HYEROIS 54 2 56 0 0 1 0 9 0 14 1 7 0 4 0 19 1

13830083 TOULON LA SEYNE Tennis de Table 83 12 95 1 1 2 0 5 1 14 0 4 0 11 2 46 8

13830086 PING PONG OLLIOULAIS 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

13830087 MJC LE BEAUSSET TT 13 0 13 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 2 0

13830088 CLUB VALETTOIS TT 27 3 30 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 17 3

13830089 CLUB TENNIS DE TABLE AUPSOIS 16 5 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 1 9 4

13830090 TENNIS DE TABLE LAVANDOU BORM 21 0 21 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 13 0

13830091 TT TRANSIAN 15 1 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 9 1

13830092 SANARY TT ASSOCIATION 26 6 32 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 18 3

13830093 BARJOLS TENNIS DE TABLE 11 6 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 5 2
Total : 1080 132 1212 38 8 67 6 120 12 136 12 73 5 178 21 468 68
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